
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 01-29-15 

 

 
 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE LOG 
 

EMPLOYEE ASSISTANCE PROGRAM/PS62502297 
 

 
Mod. No. Description Date Amount 

1 SP-02 Browz Requirements deleted in 
its entirety 

12/20/10 $0 

2 Extend period of performance from 
September 30, 2015 to December 31, 
2015; add funds. 

9/9/15 $45,000 

3 Extend period of performance from 
December 31, 2015 to March 31, 2016; 
add funds. 

11/5/15 $45,000 

4 Extend period of performance from April 
1, 2016 to June 30, 2016; add funds. 

PENDING $44,386 

  Modification Total:  $134,386 

 Original Contract: 6/25/09 $986,400 

 Total:  $1,120,786 

 

ATTACHMENT B 


